DROSCAND

FITTING FOR MANOMETER HOSE

8354-XXS

Part no.

83541002S
83540402S
83550402S
83540802S
83540602S

www.hydroscand.ro

Product group

Type

Material

Prod. Type
Stand pipe 10 mm
Stand pipe 4 mm
Stand pipe 1/4"
Stand pipe 8 mm
Stand pipe 6 mm
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820
Fitting

Stainless steel 316

Hose ID
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
DN 2
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